L21000514939

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

1092-



700387894527

05/17/22--01008--032 **60.00

2022 jilin 23 | 11112: 38

CF 8/27/2022

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations		
subject:A	LTIS ALDER Name of Lim	LEY FUND 122 ited Liability Company	· C · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	[ont	Name of Person Firm/Company Almeric Avenue Address City/State and Zip Code	34
Lun further information of			ication)
	concerning this matter, please c		
Silbert (ontrevas	at (<u>786</u>) <u>594</u> -	0180
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		C	

Mailing Address:

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

July 28, 2022

GILBERT CONTRERAS 141 ALMERIA AVENUE CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: ALTIS CARDINAL ADDERLEY FUND, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000514939

We have received your document for ALTIS CARDINAL ADDERLEY FUND, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 122A00016932

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2022 / 179 23 PH 12: 38

ALTIS CARDINAL ADDERLEY FUND, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

or organization for this billing billing Company	were filed on 12/07/2021	and assigned
Florida document number L21000514939		•
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	-	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addr	235
		lorida
	, F	
	City F	lorida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City F	Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amonding Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Frank Guerra	901 Porce Schoon Blud Ste 70	<i>90</i> _ □Add
		Coral Gobles Fl. 33134	Ekemove
			□Change
MGR	Felipe Valule	500 W Cyress Creek Road	45 DAG
		Ft. Landerdole, Fl. 333	09 Remove
			□Change
MGR	Altis Cordinal Living LLC	901 Ponce DeLeon Blud. Ste 70	O CONTROL
	Living LLC	Coral Cookes Fl. 33134	□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Ξen

	
	
	<u> </u>
Note: If t	date, if other than the date of filing: 5/16/2023 (optional) we date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuam to 605.0207 he date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as its effective date on the Department of State's records.
e record s rd is filed	necifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated	May 16, 2022 Signature of a member or authorized depresentative of a member
	Frank Guerra
	Flank Quena

Filing Fee: \$25.00